DATASHEET
Do you want to learn more?
FEATURES
    Intuitive handling
    Precise mechanics
    High brightness and brilliant image quality
    Convex and concave curveable
    Edge protection
INFiLED DB3.4 LE
The INFiLED DB3.4 LE does not only convince with its modern design, but also off ers outstanding
image quality with a pixel pitch of 3.47 mm. Even with wide viewing angles, it retains its uniformity and high
contrast level. The embedded edge protection as well as the intuitive mechanics of INFiLED DB3.4 LE allow
an easy 1-man installation. Besides the product can also be curved concave as well as convex according to
appropriate latches.
Model designation
Pixel pitch
Brightness
Pixel density
LED-type
Lifespan LED
Viewing angle
Processing
Power consumption
Input voltage
Operating temperature
Cabinet dimensions
Weight
Max. height (hanging/stacking)
Accessibility
Curving
Protection rating
Certifications
DB3.4 LE
3.47 mm
2200 nit
144 x 144 px/cabinet; 82,944 px/m²
Black Face and Black Body SMD
100,000 hours
160° horizontal; 160° vertical
Novastar
Maximum: 200 W/cabinet; 800 W/m²
Average: 66.7 W/cabinet; 266.7 W/m²
110 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz
-10 to +45 °C
500 x 500 x 76 mm (W x H x D); (=0.25 m²)
9.35 kg/cabinet; 37.4 kg/m²
18 cabinets / 12 cabinets
Front / rear service
Concave and convex
IP30
CE, RoHS, EMC class A, ETL, FCC, LVD
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Do you want to learn more?
INFiLED DB3.4 LE